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IMIE

Artur
Tomasz
Tomasz
Barttomiej
Maciej
Damian
Szymon
Damian
Tomasz
Filip
Wojciech
Dominik
Jan
Dawid
Grzegorz
tukasz
Szymon
Zbigniew
Jarostaw
Antoni
Benedykt
Adam
Damian
Barttomie;j
Sebastian
Dawid
Woijciech
Adrian
Mariusz
Magdalena
Marcin
Jarostaw
Waldemar
Andrzej
Antoni
Tomasz
Basia
Dawid

7000M - 18+ LAT

NAZWISKO NR
Jasinski 66
Juszczak 10
Chudzicki 120
Lis 85
Marczak 82
Sowa 56
Modrzejewski 118
Wiodarczyk 105
Kubacki 101
Waédkowski 25
Trybuszkiewicz 96
Bogdanislo 79
Nasiadek 88
Chodakiewicz 2
Walocha 75
Walkowiak 62
Bojer 119
Redkiewicz 3
Krzyzostanek 113
Baranowski 27
Walasiak 80
Trzebski 11
Dudzinski 16
Ornafel 111
Olejnik 7
Bartoszek 9
Grajerz 50
Kubicki 121
Kapral 12
Wiodarczyk 54
Janus 8
Wiodarczyk 55
Kozik 37
Pabiniak 42
Dadela 60
Mocek 15
Walczak 98
Walczak 99

LUTUTOWSKI BIEG WOLNOSCI 1863 - WYNIKI

PLEC KLUB
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Wielun Biega

MUKS WROBLEW
AKTYWNY OSTRZESZOW
Falstart Rudniki

Wielun Biega

Falstart Rudniki

Generali Team

Ztoczew TEAM
Dymki

SP Lututow
UKS GROM Sokolniki

RBS w Lututowie
SCANFIL

Lututow
BBKTS
SCANFIL
Wielun Biega
Wielun Biega
Wielun Biega

Ztoczew TEAM

RBS LUTUTOW

CZAS

00:24:16
00:24:33
00:24:50
00:25:26
00:26:08
00:26:19
00:27:43
00:28:30
00:28:55
00:29:30
00:29:39
00:30:13
00:30:14
00:30:24
00:31:00
00:31:13
00:31:24
00:32:01
00:32:44
00:33:06
00:33:19
00:33:20
00:33:31
00:33:51
00:34:08
00:34:32
00:34:33
00:34:35
00:35:21
00:35:21
00:36:05
00:36:05
00:36:43
00:36:48
00:37:30
00:37:39
00:37:46
00:37:46
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40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
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55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

Mariusz
Matgorzata
Andrzej
Stawomir
Magdalena
Ewa

Marek

ANNA MARIA

Lis
Tomasz
Adrianna
Patrycja
Barbara
Aneta

Imie
Paulina
Robert
Monika
Joanna
Monika
Wiktoria
Sandra
Aleksandra
Sylwia
Mateusz
Daria
Katarzyna
Aneta
Magdalena
Jerzy
Laurent
Khamsaya
Anna
Agnieszka
WOJCIECH
Sebastian
Daria
Edyta
Paulina
Aleksandra
Szymon
Edyta
Iwona

Karbowski
Karbowska
Domagata
Woltaniski
Lichtur
Kamisifska Fic
Switata
Chwiatkowska
Piotr
Wysota
Nawrocka
Spertusiak
Wycxatkowska
Pabiniak
Zbikowski
Koztowska
Brzeziecki
Golgb
Struzik
Jakébczak
Kowalewska
Lar
Wolniewicz
Olbifska
Kapica
Grajewska
Olejnik
Leskiewicz
Lisek
Karsznia
Marquet
Soukhavong
Wojewddka
Ciec¢ka -Grajerz
SZTENDEL
Psuja
Zielinska
Slazak
Bana$
Zajac
Obatka
Okon
Garlowska

122
107
124
108
29
59
77
30
38
112

73
28
41
39
106
14
21
20
34
71
72
70
31
33
17

53
51
104
24
23
32
84
52
47
45
74
83
81

19
90
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Ztoczew TEAM
Ztoczew TEAM

Stawomir Woltanski

Ztoczew TEAM

Zt OCZEW TEAM

Rodzina Wyczatkowskich
Ztoczew TEAM

Scanfil
Kotwicz

00:37:51
00:37:56
00:38:01
00:39:00
00:39:20
00:39:22
00:39:29
00:39:30
00:39:46
00:40:28
00:40:34
00:41:53
00:42:04
00:42:34
00:42:45
00:43:55
00:44:06

Szkota Podstawowa w Lututow 00:46:44
Szkota Podstawowa w Lututow 00:46:45

RBS LUTUTOW

SP Lututow

RBS Lututow

PREVOIR

PREVOIR

Wielun Biega

BBKTS

WASABI

RBS LUTUTOW

RBS LUTUTOW

RBS LUTUTOW

RBS w Lututowie

SZYBKIE ZOtWIE OPATOW

Rbs Lututow

00:48:40
00:48:46
00:48:47
00:48:51
00:49:09
00:49:19
00:49:56
00:50:00
00:50:19
00:50:53
00:50:53
00:52:06
00:54:04
00:55:16
00:55:21
00:55:29
00:56:45
00:56:46
00:58:01
00:58:01
00:58:41
00:59:42
01:00:07
01:01:58
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84
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88
89
90
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96
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99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

Renata
Izabela
Daria
Monika
Edyta
Marzena
Agata
Malwina
MARCIN
Justyna
Anna
Karolina
Matgorzata
Grzegorz
Agata
Mariola
Katarzyna
Grazyna
JUSTYNA
ANNA
MALGORZATA
KAMILA
Krystyna
Barbara
DOROTA
MARZENA

Tomczyk

Biczysko

tuczak

Bartoszek
Karkoszka-Prygiel
Morga

Gotfryd

Grzybek
MROWINSKI
Polewiak
MROWINSKA
Bajka

Salamon

Pichlak

Kozlowska

Kedzia
Lasota-Furmanska
Konieczna
WITCZAK
PIETRASZEWSKA
WOZNIAKOWSKA
SERWETA
Obrzud

Clapa

WALIGORA
ZUTEREK

100
78
64
76
97
61
58
57
69
117
68
22
40
95
93
116
63
94
46
48
44
49
43
115
110
109
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01:05:44

Rejonowy Bank Spotdzielczy w01:07:07

Przedszkole
Przedszkole

Przedszkole Lututow

Przedszkole
Przedszkole
Przedszkole
RBS

RBS Lututéw
RBS

RBS LUTUTOW
RBS Lututéw
RBS Lututow

RBS LUTUTOW

01:07:35
01:07:36
01:07:37
01:07:37
01:07:39
01:07:39
01:09:10
01:09:10
01:09:11
01:09:12
01:09:19
01:09:19
01:10:00
01:10:13

Rejonowy Bank Spotdzielczy w01:10:17

RBS LUTUTOW
RBS LUTUTOW
RBS LUTUTOW
RBS LUTUTOW
RBS LUTUTOW
RBS LUTUTOW

01:10:17
01:12:01
01:12:02
01:12:03
01:12:05
01:12:08
01:17:38
01:17:44
01:17:46
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